The small footprint of the SlideMate™ slide printer
brings the convenience of on-demand slide
printing directly to the microtome. This effectively
reduces the chance for patient identification errors
by enabling the laboratory to print accurate
information at the moment the slide is required.
 •  Small footprint �ts easily in the work area
•  On-demand slide printing reduces errors

+1 (800) 522-7270
M41002  R1/13
Ordering Information
Description Order Number
SlideMate Print On-demand Printing System B81300001
Includes digital imager, keyboard interface, keyboard
SlideMate with LabWriter software B81300002
Includes LabWriter Software for SlideMate
SlideMate with 15" PC (Desktop stand) –
Premium Package**
B81300003
SlideMate Printer B81300004
SlideMate with Mini PC (built-in digital
imager, clamp style arm) – Premium Package*
B81300016
SlideMate with Mini PC (built-in digital
imager, desktop stand) – Premium
Package*
B81300017
SlideMate with Mini PC (hand-held digital
imager with stand, clamp style arm) –
Premium Package*
B81300018
SlideMate with Mini PC (hand-held digtal
imager with stand, desktop stand) –
Premium Package*
  B81300019
SlideMate with 15" PC (clamp style arm) –
Premium Package **
B81300034
Description                                                      Order Number
Digital imager   B35310006
15" All-in-one PC B81300033
LabWriter software for SlideMate B81310001
Network cable B35310012
Crossover Ethernet cable B81310005
Keyboard interface B81320043
Keyboard B81310004
Mouse B81310019
Thermal transfer ribbon (hot-foil tape) B81320041
Mini PC package with built-in digital imager
and clamp-style arm
B81300028
Mini PC package with built-in digital imager
and desktop stand
B81300029
Mini PC package with clamp-style arm B81300030
Mini PC package with desktop stand B81300031
Stylus, 3-pack B81310022
Width 6.0 in, 152mm
Height 8.9 in, 226mm
Depth 10.4 in, 264mm
Weight: 9.5lbs, 4.3 kg